viamedia
220 Lexington Green Circle
Suite 300
Lexington, KY 40503
859-410-2699

Contract: 527483
Market: Philadelphia

Client: _P_Tom_Corbett_for_Governor
LinePri Zone Network
1 2 WBX-0996_CARBON ESPN-E
4 2 WBX-6773_MANSFIELD ESPN-E
6 2 WBX-0997_MONROE ESPN-E
8 2 WBX-6772_TUNKHANNOCK ESPN-E
9 2

WBX-6770_WAYNE_PIKE_CO ESPN-E

TOTAL

StartDate StopDate

08/20/2014 08/20/2014
08/20/2014 08/20/2014
08/20/2014 08/20/2014
08/20/2014 08/20/2014
08/20/2014 08/20/2014

Order Summary

—
=
@
5
Q.
-
=

Sat

aamann E
aamanan ‘
CUKURURURY ‘
aaann E
aaganan
aaann

Sun StartTime

aganan ‘

07:30PM
07:30PM
07:30PM
07:30PM
07:30PM

StopTime LengthSpots

09:30PM 30 1
09:30PM 30 1
09:30PM 30 1
09:30PM 30 1
09:30PM 30 1

5

Cost

$68.00
$16.00
$100.00
$12.00
$56.00

ExtPrice Net
$68.00 $37.57
$16.00 $8.84

$100.00 $55.25
$12.00 $6.63
$56.00 $30.94
$252.00  $139.23

Page 1 of 1



