viamedia 220 Lexington Green Circle Suite 300 Lexington, KY 40503 859-410-2699

Order Summary

Contract: 527483 Market: Philadelphia Client: _P_Tom_Corbett_for_Governor

<u>Line P</u>	i <u>Zone</u>	<u>Network</u>	<u>StartDate</u>	<u>StopDate</u>	Mon	Tue	<u>We d</u>	<u>Thu</u>	<u>Fri</u>	<u>Sat</u>	<u>Sun</u>	StartTime	StopTime	<u>Length S</u>	Spots	Cost	ExtPrice	<u>Net</u>
1 2	WBX-0996_CARBON	ESPN-E	08/20/2014	08/20/2014			V					07:30PM	09:30PM	30	1	\$68.00	\$68.00	\$37.57
4 2	WBX-6773_MANSFIELD	ESPN-E	08/20/2014	08/20/2014			✓					07:30PM	09:30PM	30	1	\$16.00	\$16.00	\$8.84
6 2	WBX-0997_MONROE	ESPN-E	08/20/2014	08/20/2014			V					07:30PM	09:30PM	30	1	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$55.25
8 2	WBX-6772_TUNKHANNOCK	ESPN-E	08/20/2014	08/20/2014			V					07:30PM	09:30PM	30	1	\$12.00	\$12.00	\$6.63
9 2	WBX-6770_WAYNE_PIKE_CC	ESPN-E	08/20/2014	08/20/2014			V					07:30PM	09:30PM	30	1	\$56.00	\$56.00	\$30.94
-																		
TOTA															5		\$252.00	\$139.23